INTERNATIONAL PAYMENT MANDATE FORM



If you would like your Pension provider to instruct Western Union International Bank, UK Branch (WUIB) to pay your pension into your overseas bank account please complete the form below in BLOCK CAPITALS using black ink.

Country	Finland	Currency Code	EUR		
Beneficiary De	tails				
Beneficiary Name		Pension number/Ref number			
Address					
City		Country			
Post Code/Zip Code		Email Address			
Banking Inform	nation				
Receiving Bank Name		Beneficiary Bank Swi	Beneficiary Bank Swift Code (8 or 11 characters) 11 digit is recommended		
Receiving Bank Address					
City		Couptry			
City		Country			
Post Code/Zip Code		Currency of Account	Currency of Account		
Beneficiary Account Number (18 digit IBAN required)					
Account Name (Name as quoted on bank account)		Type of Account (Che	Type of Account (Cheque, Savings, Current etc)		
Purpose of Payment					

Declaration

I hereby confirm that the information provided above is correct to the best of my knowledge, and confirm that I wish for my pension payments to be paid into the account noted above.

The information you provide within this form will be used by WUIB to process your pension payments. The information you provide may be transferred to WUIB's affiliate companies and securely held in a database in the United States.

Signature		Date:			
For Pension Provider Use Only					
Signature		Date:			

© 2018 Western Union Holdings, Inc. All rights reserved.

Services in the UK are provided by Western Union International Bank GmbH, UK Branch (Branch Address: 12 Appold Street, London, EC2A 2AW) (WUIB). WUIB is a branch of Western Union International Bank GmbH (registered in Austria, company number FN256184t, VAT Number ATU61347377, with its registered office at Schubertring 11, 1010 Vienna, Austria), which is licensed by the Austria Financial Market Authority (Österreichische Finanzmarktaufsicht).

WUIB is subject to limited regulation by the UK Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority. Details about the extent of WUIB's regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority and Prudential Regulation Authority are available from WUIB on request.